BaKkyymHaa naura (Kpyrnas)

SHF 210 NK-45 G1/2-1G
Ne petann.:10.01.01.11814
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.01.11814
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[naBHan > BakyymHoe obopyaoBaHue A4/18 aBTOMaTU3aLUMmM > BakyyMmHble KOMMNOHEHTbI > BakyymHble MPUCOCKM > BakyyMHble MPUCOCKU AN1A
nepemeLlleHnsa apesecuHbl > BakyymHbie nanTbl SHF > SHF 210 NK-45 G1/2-1G

Mnockas BaKyyMHas NPUCOCKa (Kpyrnas) ana AUHAMUYECKOro NnepemelleHus AepeBsaHHbIX 3aroTOBOK

KoHcTpyKTUBHbIE AaHHble
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MpumeyaHue: [lonycTMmble AONYCKM pasmepoB A1 AeTanei u3 anactomepa B coorsetctaum ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

TexHUuYecKne xapaKTepUCTUKN
ATpubyt
Cuna yaepaHua (-600mbar)
Cuna ypepkanua d2
Ob6bem
Paguyc KpmBoi (MUH) (BbINyKNOCTb)

Ounametp 6ptoK (pekomeHayetcs) d

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

Pasmep: 210

MaTepuan BakyyMmHOW npucocku: HatypanbHbiit Kaydyk NK

TBepaoctb maTtepuana [A no Wopy]: 45 Shore A

CoeauHeHue: G1/2-1G

BbicoTa B: 26 mm
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3HaueHue
1770 N
1160 N
223,80 cm?
885 mm

12 mm
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3HaueHue
170 mm
134 mm
218 mm
210 mm
G1/2"-F
G1/4"-F
26 mm
52,80 mm
14 mm
12,80 mm

6 mm
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BaKkyymHaa naura (Kpyrnas)
SHF 210 NK-45 G1/2-IG
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Pazmep

MaTepuan BaKyyMHOM NPUCOCKK
TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no Wopy]
Bec

Konnyectso roppos

CemelcTBO NPOAYKTOB

SCHMALZ
~——

210

HaTypanbHbii Kayuyyk NK
45 Shore A

1120,50 g

0

SHF

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Pull-off force: The pull-off force of the versions made of natural rubber is reduced by about 40% Hose diameter: The

recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m
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Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

TV G1/4-AG 13
Ne getann.:10.05.10.00061

Pesbba G1: G1/4"-M
Pe3bba G2: G1/8"-F

Xoa npy»uHbl Z: 13 mm

SIEB 19.5x1 MS 100
Ne getann.:10.07.01.00215
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BakyymHasa nauta (kpyrnas) SCHMALZ

SHF 210 NK-45 G1/2-1G
Ne petann.:10.01.01.11814
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.01.01.11814

SIEB 27x1 MS-A2 100 100/65
Ne getann.:10.07.01.00110
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PC 200
Ne getann.:10.01.01.13089

Pasmep: 200

3anacHble yactu

DR-SHF 210 NK-45
Ne getann.:10.01.01.11809

Pasmep: 210
Martepuan BaKyyMHOM NPUCOCKK: HaTypanbHbIl Kaydyk NK

TeepgocTb matepuana [A no LWopy]: 45 Shore A
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